2014 Bass Pro Marathon Weekend - Mercy Marathon Relay - results
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5 Team Cu Later
6 Team Springfield Polic
7 Team 10 Heel s Cone
8 Team The Runni ng Churc
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12 Team Bigtine Results R
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24 Team The Avengers
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28 Team Tiana's Team 5

29 Team The Wners
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32 Team Master Stream
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43 Team Wf- Wiere's The
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45 Team Lost In Pace

46 Team Run Li ke The Wnd
47 Team French's Food Com
48 Team Springfield Polic
49 Team Hy-Vee 3

50 Team Wl dcat Runners
51 Team Wnters Comi ng

52 Team Long Rangers

53 Team Ewi W | debeest s
54 Team Redneck Kat ni ss
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56 Team W Ladi es

57 Team Run To Hi ke
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59 Team Dbs Enu Crew

60 Team The Mercy Fl ash
61 Team Poor Deci si ons

62 Team Ki ckin' Asphal t
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64 Team Manmci t as
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66 Team Running Chatters
67 Team Who Let The Dogs
68 Team Scranbl ed Legs

69 Team Tiana's Team 4

70 Team McC Conpl eti ons
71 Team Rock N Run

72 Team Chi cks Making Str
73 Team The Go-Go's

74 Team Sout hwest Mj o' s
75 Team Sol e Sisters

76 Team Life Runners Team
77 Team 4 Chi cks And Adam
78 Team Hot Mama's

79 Team John Deere Renan
80 Team Life Runners Team

81 Team Monett El enentary
82 Team Jonp Sol e Mates
83 Team Life Runner Team
84 Team French's

85 Team The French's Team

FF
FF

FF

FF

FF

CORP
CORP
BADGE

FF

CORP
CoRP
FF
CoRP
FF
FF
CORP
FF
CoRP
FF
CoRP
CORP
FF
CoRP
oRG
CoRP
CoRP
FF
CORP
CoRP
CoRP
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
CoRP
RG
FF
FF
oRG
oRG
CoRP

10KSPL

=R

PRERRER

47:
1 02:
1 00:

56:

52:

45:

51:

56:

49:
1 04:
09:
24:
41:
1 05:
00:
57:
43:
:03:
58:
47:
01:
59:
19:
02:
02:
34:
09:

06:
27:
55:
48:
03:
03:
19:
07:
21:
18:
40:
12:
09:
51:

03:
16:
18:
32:
32:

T

140
38:
42:
44:
42:
47:
45:
45:
49:
52:
52:
48:
45:
42:
51:
58:
53:
45:
49:
51:
49:
40:
A7
57:
56:
49:
58:
39:

1 00:
50:
55:
58:
57:
49:
59:
58:

48
46
32
08
12
51
34
06
22
49
55
03
37
11
40
17
02
03
04
17
06
23
33
20
18
08
49
30
34
25
45
18
23
19
49

33
32
08
34
05
52
58
07
51
35
10
54
47
01
17
13
a4
52
a1
55
04
43
32
11
33
22
08

49
14
10
37
21
26
56
32
01
50
31
28
43
53

58
24
24
26
23

15KSPLIT

25KSPLI T

PROWOWPONWONNONNWONONONNIEINNROIRNRNOMINRONNNRMORNENNNNRNNRORNNMONNNNNRONDENNDRNNON

30KSPLI T

DRARRPOORVUORWORWRUWRWREWWWUWRWRWRWWWWWWRWUNWUONWNWONONNDOMINONNNINNORNONNNMNNRMONNMODNNNDNNONNDNDN R

QoAU aOOaOAaaOhbEEALEELALALLALARRARRARERARARRALENRARRARRDD 0000000000 0000MWUW0MWW0WMW0WWNWWNWWNWNN

Generated December 16, 2025 at 5:26 PM

11



